
Additional SUNY campuses may offer Honors Programs. Contact campuses for information.
* The SAT ranges above represent combined evidence-based reading and writing and math scores on tests administered after March 2016. (The maximum possible total is 1600.)

** Enrollment includes Health Science Centers.
+ Contains 2016 Data

University Centers and Doctoral Degree Granting Institutions
Albany 13,139 140 500 1330-1410 28-33 95-99 Yes Timothy Lee 518.442.5435 honors@albany.edu

Binghamton 13,578 112 479 1390-1490 32-34 97-100 Yes William Ziegler 607.777.3583 scholars@binghamton.edu

University at Buffalo** 20,411 314 1,257 1340-1420 29-33 95-99 Yes Karyn St. George 716.645.3020 kcs9@buffalo.edu

Stony Brook** 16,829 420 1,560 1300-1430 29-34 94-99 Yes Robert Pertusati 631.632.6868 robert.pertusati@stonybrook.edu

NYS Ceramics at Alfred University+ 610 -- -- -- -- -- -- Gordon Atlas 607.871.2213 atlas@alfred.edu

Environmental Science & Forestry 1,750 29 150 1380-1470 31-33 95-99 Yes William Shields 315.470.6771 wms1@syr.edu

University Colleges
Brockport 7,128 94 383 1290-1350 28-30 93-97 Yes Donna Kowal 585.395.5400 honors@brockport.edu

Buffalo State 8,591 50 200 1230-1320 25-28 93-96 Yes Amy McMillan 716.878.3093 honors@buffalostate.edu

Cortland 6,306 30 115 1320-1350 28-30 96-97 Yes Frank Rossi 607.753.4827 honors@cortland.edu

Fredonia 4,386 148 390 1190-1320 25-28 92-97 Yes David Kinkela 716.673.3876 david.kinkela@fredonia.edu

Geneseo 5,700 30 145 1390-1460 29-34 95-99 Yes Lisa Meyer 585.245.6207 meyer@geneseo.edu

New Paltz 6,717 53 222 1200-1300 26-30 95-100 Yes Patricia Sullivan 845.257.3456 sullivap@newpaltz.edu

Old Westbury 4,313 56 200 1150-1250 25-28 92-95 Yes Anthony DeLuca 516.876.3177 delucaa@oldwestbury.edu

Oswego 7,100 75 225 1290-1360 26-28 93-96 Yes Casey Raymond 315.312.2190 casey.raymond@oswego.edu

Plattsburgh 5,215 90 395 1220-1380 25-28 92-96 Yes James Armstrong 518.564.3075 james.armstrong@plattsburgh.edu

Potsdam 3,416 45 180 -- -- 95-98 Yes Thomas Baker 315.267.2900 bakertn@potsdam.edu

Colleges of Technology
Alfred State 3,735 10 30 1080-1300 23-26 86-92 No Terry Morgan 607.587.4187 morgantm@alfredstate.edu

Canton 3,241 20 33 1000-1300 21-29 90-96 No Nicole Heldt 315.386.7983 heldtn@canton.edu

Cobleskill 2,288 21 41 1220-1450 -- 91-99 Yes Mary Rooney 518.255.5562 rooneymm@cobleskill.edu

Delhi+ 3,423 10 79 -- -- 91-96 Yes Terry Hamblin 607.746.4454 hamblitr@delhi.edu

Community Colleges
Broome 7,129 25 50 -- -- 92-98 Yes Maureen Kollar 607.778.5648 kollarmk@sunybroome.edu

Cayuga 4,531 -- 67 -- -- 85 Yes Bruce Blodgett 315.255.1743 blodgett@cayuga-cc.edu

Clinton 1,747 14 27 -- -- 90 No Angela Barnaby 518.562.4271 angela.barnaby@clinton.edu

Columbia-Greene 1,643   -- 27 -- -- 85 Yes Michael Phippen 518.828.4181 x3236 phippen@sunycgcc.edu

Corning 3,937 -- -- -- -- -- Yes Tyre Bush 607.962.9151 admissions@corning-cc.edu

Dutchess 9,376 25 50 -- -- 91-95 Yes Werner Steger 845.431.8522 steger@sunydutchess.edu

Erie+ 11,278 -- 78 -- -- 88 Yes Sabrina Caine 716.851.1720 caine@ecc.edu

Fashion Institute of Technology 9,096 49 175 1170-1260 -- 90-95 Yes Yasemin Levine 212.217.4590 honors@fitnyc.edu

Finger Lakes 6,700 30 50 -- -- 85 Yes Trista Merrill 585.785.1357 trista.merrill@flcc.edu

Genesee 6,219 3 14 -- -- -- Yes Tanya Lane-Martin 585.345.6800 tmlanemartin@genesee.edu

Herkimer 2,849 16 36 -- -- 88 -- MaryJo Kelley 315.866.0300 kelleymj@herkimer.edu

Hudson Valley 11,640 28 56 1050-1150 -- 88-90 Yes Marina Gore 518.629.7240 m.gore@hvcc.edu

Jamestown 4,520 29 73 -- -- 87-96 No Laura Turnbull 716.338.1245 lauraturnbull@mail.sunyjcc.edu

Jefferson 3,632 -- -- -- -- -- -- Chris Ebey 315.786.2242 cebey@sunyjefferson.edu

Mohawk Valley 6,626 25 75 -- -- 90 Yes Erica Brindisi 315.731.5733 ebrindisi@mvcc.edu

Monroe+ 14,586 -- -- -- -- -- Yes Robert Muhlnickle 585.292.3351 rmuhlnickle@monroecc.edu

Nassau 22,308 150 300 1100 23 90 Yes Melanie Hammer 516.572.9767 honorsprogram@ncc.edu

Niagara+ 5,892 19 36 1090 -- -- Yes Pamela Lange 716.614.6877 plange@niagaracc.suny.edu

Onondaga 12,640 44 86 -- -- 90-99 Yes Jacqueline Barstow 315.498.2490 honors@sunyocc.edu

Orange 5,545 55 96 1200 26 90 Yes Maynard Schmidt 845.341.4205 maynardschmidt@sunyorange.edu

Rockland 7,227 152 428 1100-1200 24-27 88-92 Yes Katherine Lynch 845.574.4743 klynch8@sunyrockland.edu

Schenectady+ 6,497 -- 8 -- -- 85 Yes Moira Maguire 518.381.1392 maguirm@sunysccc.edu

Suffolk+ 26,787 260 712 1100 24 85 Yes Albin Cofone 631.451.4778 cofonea@sunysuffolk.edu

Sullivan+ 1,595 12 25 -- -- 87-90 Yes Gabriel Rikard 845.434.5750 x4394 grikard@sunysullivan.edu

Tompkins Cortland 3,339 -- 36 -- -- -- No Karen Pastorello 607.844.8222 x4425 pastork@tompkinscortland.edu

Ulster 3,447 25 46 -- -- 88 -- Jennifer Kaufman 845.688.1593 kaufmanj@sunyulster.edu

Westchester+ 12,842 -- 132 -- -- -- Yes Mira Sakrajda 914.606.6472 mira.sakrajda@sunywcc.edu

Honors Total SAT Scores* ACT Scores H.S.
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